
2023-2024 
LEMONT-BROMBEREK CSD 113A BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 

 

  
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 
 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education  

  
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Workshop Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
  
Wednesday, August 21, 2023  
 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 
 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 

  
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
 
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 

  
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, March 20, 2024  Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
  
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Business Meeting of the Board of Education    
  
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  

 


